
Sr. No. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 

8 

9. 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati. 

10. 

11. 

HOD 

Month 

June 2020 

July 2020 

Department of Library and Information Science 
Academic Calendar: 2020 - 2021 

August 2020 

September 2020 

October 2020 

November 2020 

December 2020 

January ,2021 

February, 2021 

Anekant Education Society's 

March, 2021 

April, 2021 

Autonomous /Religious Minority Institute 

Date 

15 June 
23 June 

21-25 July 

9-12 August 
12 August 
12 August 
15 August 

5 September 
15 September 

15 October 

20-24 October 

14-20 Nov 

1-9 Dec 

15 Dec 

10 Jan 

26 Jan 

5-7 Feb 

28 February 

8 March 

15-20 April 

22 April 
23 April 

College Reopens 
College Foundation Day 

Bridge Course for B.Lib.I.Sc (UG) Student 

Bridge Course for M.Lib.I.Sc (PG) Student 
Induction Program me For B.Lib.I.Sc 
Celebrated National Librarians Day 
National Independence Day 

National Teachers Day Celebration 
Submission of Assignment for B.Lib.I.Sc. & 
M.Lib.I.Sc. 

Activity 

«Vachan Prerana Divas" celebrated on 15 

October, the birthday of the President of 
India, A. P. J. Abdul Kalam. 
B.Lib.I.Sc. Internal Examination. 

National Library Week 

Sem End Examination B.Lib.I. Sc. 

2 nd Semester lectures Strats for B.Lib.I.Sc. & 
M.Lib.I.Sc. 

Test/Tutorials 

Republic Day 
Department IQAC Festival 
National Science Day 

National Women Day 
Woman's Empowerment Lectures 
Practical's Examination of B.Lib.I.Sc. & 
M.Lib.I.Sc. 
Alumni Meet programme 
World Book Day 

IQAC Coordinator Principal 
Tuljaram Chaturchand College 

Baramati 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

