## Anekant Education Society's

## Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati.

## Autonomous / Religious Minority Institute

## Department of Library and Information Science

Academic Calendar: 2020 - 2021

Sr. No.	Month	Date	Activity
1.	June 2020	15 June 23 June	College Reopens
		23 June	College Foundation Day
2.	July 2020	21-25 July	Bridge Course for B.Lib.I.Sc (UG) Student
3.	August 2020	9 -12 August 12 August 12 August 15 August	Bridge Course for M.Lib.I.Sc (PG) Student Induction Program me For B.Lib.I.Sc Celebrated National Librarians Day National Independence Day
4.	September 2020	5 September 15 September	National Teachers Day Celebration Submission of Assignment for B.Lib.I.Sc. & M.Lib.I.Sc.
5.	October 2020	15 October	"Vachan Prerana Divas" celebrated on 15 October, the birthday of the President of
		20-24 October	India, A. P. J. Abdul Kalam. B.Lib.I.Sc. Internal Examination.
6.		14-20 Nov	National Library Week
	November 2020		
7.	December 2020	1-9 Dec 15 Dec	Sem End Examination B.Lib.I.Sc.  2 nd Semester lectures Strats for B.Lib.I.Sc. & M.Lib.I.Sc.
8.	January ,2021	10 Jan 26 Jan	Test/Tutorials Republic Day
9.	February, 2021	5-7 Feb 28 February	Department IQAC Festival National Science Day
10.	March, 2021	8 March	National Women Day Woman's Empowerment Lectures
11.	April, 2021	15-20 April 22 April	Practical's Examination of B.Lib.I.Sc. & M.Lib.I.Sc. Alumni Meet programme World Book Day
		23 April	World Book Day

HOD

IQAC Coordinator

Principal
Tuljaram Chaturchand College
Baramati